P
)

— ) e ) ) e A A A
© ® N O N E WN oo Vo Nou AW

[NSIRN NS TN \ SRR ST \ O R O]
v A W N = O

CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

KnpneHko M.I.
MpeHbko A. A.(2)
Kvpnenko AM.
JiciraHiy B.B.
Cokmpa A.C.

MonaHgonyno O.FO.

MpeHbko AA.
Xutpnuenko C.B.
Xutpunuenko B.C.

Monangonyno C.HO.

®epopuerko C.b.
KyueHnko A.B.
Bakapuyk I.B.

LLlerenbcbkuin 1.O.

Bakapuyk M.I.
pomeHko B.I.
NapiH TTA.
®epopueHko HO.M.
Kopotunu O.T.
['pomeHko T.B.
Yopba C.B.
Yopba H.I.
Tatapuyk T.M.
KyueHko A.
Tatapuyk T.M.(2)

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. J/ibot N2 1

2020

Kny6u Kpucran, Ogeca

BbnarosiweHcbke
B 120 11/ 48.371609 /] 30.429659
23.05.2020 05:30:10

fAlcHo
25

718
188.429
144

94

50

Kop,

241078
241112
241079
241075
241070
241073
241071
241047
241117
241072
241039
241110
241116
241113
241045
241051
241016
241057
241013
241052
241046
241103
241115
241109
241114

Kny6

Kpuctan
Kpucran
Kpucran
Kpuctan
Kpucran
Kpucran
Kpucran
Opeca
Opeca
Kpucran
Opeca
Kpucran
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Kpuctan
Opeca

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux

66
25
30
25
34
54
20
20
15
47
32
16
9
18
79
23
35
33
32
22
21
20
18
17
7

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

banu

44 49497
15 483.36
49245
470.63
479.58
446.99
429.51
419.16
339.72
436.78
358.32
160.14
84.48
80.56
173.57
91.61
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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08:53:33

09:26:36

983.32

806.98

08:28:56

09:42:10

01:13:14

0

59

85

% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3yan:f1 6anm
TUBHOCTI

0.67 32998
0.60 290.01
0.50 246.22
0.36 169.43
0.35 169.26
0.31 140.72
0.25 107.38
0.25 104.79
0.27 90.59
0.15 65.05
0.12 4479
0.12 20.02
0.1 9.39
0.06 448
0.03 439
0.04 3.98
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
329.98
290.01
246.22
169.43
169.26
140.72
107.38
104.79
90.59
65.05
44.79
20.02
9.39
448
439
3.98
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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